Position

Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Lactation Consultant/Educator
Education & Breastfeeding

Center Rep

Education & Breastfeeding
Center Rep

Education & Breastfeeding
Center Rep

Education & Breastfeeding
Center Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Total Wages

$91,372

$90,921

$90,213

$83,284

$78,443

$75,887

$31,556

$21,490

$16,254

$10,286

$1,333

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,125

$15,260

$21,054

$22,053

$21,054

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



