Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$91,372	\$15,125
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$90,921	\$15,260
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$90,213	\$21,054
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$83,284	\$22,053
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$78,443	\$21,054
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$75,887	\$0
Lactation Consultant/Educator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$31,556	\$0
Education & Breastfeeding Center Rep		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$21,490	\$0
Education & Breastfeeding Center Rep		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$16,254	\$0
Education & Breastfeeding Center Rep		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$10,286	\$0
Education & Breastfeeding Center Rep		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Family Resource Center	\$1,333	\$0